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Model
GR-RD208CM-DMY (37)

GR-RD247CM-DMY (37)

GR-RT320WE-PMY (UK)
GR-RT300WE-PMY (UK)
GR-RT230WE-PMY (SS)

GR-RT465WE-PMY (06)

GR-RT415WE-PMY(06)

GR-RB405WE-PMY (06)
GR-RB410WE-PMY (37)
GR-RT624WE-PGY (22)

GR-RT559WE-PMY (37)

GR-RT468WE-PMY (06)

GR-RT416WE-PMY(06)

GR-A66M(S)

Litres

165L

198L

310L
270L
220L

400L

360L
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380L
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661L
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Feet Note

DOORS 6

DOORS 8

DOORS 11
DOORS 10
DOORS 8

DOORS 14

DOORS 12

DOORS 13
DOORS 13
DOORS 18

DOORS 17

DOORS 14

DOORS 12

DOORS 23

Low Frost TechnologyDefrosting SystemHIPS
Inner Tank

Low Frost TechnologyDefrosting SystemHIPS
Inner Tank

PureBIOOrigin InverterMulti-Air Flow
PureBIOOrigin InverterMulti-Air Flow
PureBIOOrigin InverterMulti-Air Flow

AirFall CoolingEasy-Tap Water
DispenserOrigin Inverter

AirFall CoolingEasy-Tap Water
DispenserOrigin Inverter

Flex-ZoneEasy-Tap Water DispenserFolded
Shelf

Flex-ZoneFolded ShelfMega Ice

AirFALL CoolingOrigin InverterCooling
Zone

AirFALL CoolingOrigin InverterCooling
Zone

AirFALL CoolingOrigin InverterCooling
Zone

AirFALL CoolingOrigin InverterCooling
Zone

Ultra FreshInverter CompressorLED Hybrid
Deodorizer



Ultra FreshInverter CompressorLED Hybrid
Deodorize

Ultra FreshInverter CompressorDUO Hybrid
Deodorizer

GR-AG66MA (GG) 661L 2 DOORS 23

GR-AG58MA (GG) 610L 2 DOORS 21



